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CITY OF HUBER HEIGHTS
COUNTY, OHIO
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JEREMY P. FRASER &
PAULINA KATARZYNA AGIER
20200R—-12289
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P48-003243
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GULNORA MURSALOVA
20240R—-08892
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60.00°
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P48—-003241

AMANDEEP & JAGTAR CHAHAL
20200R—-12572
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60.00’
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P48-003239

TASHA & QIANA PATTERSON
20210R—-13492
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60.00°

60.00°
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P48-003237

PRAYAAS JAIN &
AKANKSHA AJAY
KARWAR
20230R—-07329

130.00°

60.00°

60.00°
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P48-003235

TODD J. & ELISE M. AMBURN
20200R—-05923

130.00°

60.00°

60.00°
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THOMAS KEVIN MAHER, JR. &
CARA LEE MAHER
20250R—-13117

130.00°

60.00°
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ADAM LEE WILLIAMS &
CHRISTINE HOO
20200R—-13974
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SAMSON I.J. BAKER
20200R—-10792
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JEREMY R. & JESSIKA R.
BRINEGAR
20200R—-10549

130.00°

SEE

60.00’

1499
P48-003253

60.00°

BRETT
20210R—-15055

130.00°

MORGAN A. & NICHOLAS W.

60.00°

1500
P48-003255

ZEYNABA A. AKHMEDOVA &
UMAR K. AKHMEDOV
20210R—-03648

60.00°

130.00°

60.00°

1501
P48-003257

60.00°

ARVILLA C. &
CHARLES A. CRAWFORD, Il
20200R—-17040
TOD; 20230R-00469

130.00°

60.00°
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P48-003259

ALLEN & DANIELLE
MILLER
20230R—-03982

60.00°

130.00°

60.00°
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CARRIAGE TRAILS
SECTION 8, PHASE VI
REC 27-87
LOTS 1489-1502

PLAT 40



